INTENSIVE CARE UNIT

OCTOBER 2017

INTEGRATED ON
AUSTIN CAMPUS

MEDICAL/SURGICAL

HOSPITALIZATION
MID 2019
INTEGRATED ON
AUSTIN CAMPUS

2018

2020

2017

2019

INPATIENT SURGERY
JUNE 2018

INTEGRATED ON AUSTIN
CAMPUS

INPATIENT
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
FALL 2018

INTEGRATED ON
ALBERT LEA CAMPUS

2021

®
CHILDBIRTH SERVICES
2020

INTEGRATED ON
AUSTIN CAMPUS



